Count

Car Park

Pelican Lane
Parkway
Northbrook Place
Jack Street
Wharf
Bear Lane
Central (Library)
Central (KFC)
Market Place
Mall Cheap Street

Market Street

Kennet Centre Multi-storey

Northbrook Multi-storey

8 Bells

Northcroft Lane

West Street

Northcroft Lane West

Football Club

Goldwell Park

Total

Total No. of Spaces
December 2005

74
139
63
60
38
70
92
60
31
68
71
415
306

32

23
120
65
68

1812

Total No. of Spaces
December 2006

74
139
63
60
38
70
92
60
0
68
71
415
306
32
17
23
120
65
68

1781

Total No. of Spaces
December 2007

74
139
63
60
38
70
92

60

68
71
415
306
32
17
23
120
65
68

1781

Total No. of Spaces
December 2008

74
0
0
0

38

70

92

60

71
415
306

32

23
120
65
68

1451
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